Position

Workforce Dev Executive Dir
Dep Workforce Dev Director
Workforce Dev Program

Coordinator

Workforce Services Program
Manager

Workforce Dev Program
Coordinator

Workforce Dev Program
Coordinator

Workforce Dev Analyst
Workforce Dev Analyst
Analyst-Staff Services |
Workforce Dev Analyst
Administrative Services Officer |
Business Services Program
Manager

Workforce Dev Analyst
Accountant |

Workforce Dev Analyst

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Workforce Investment
Board

Total Wages

$131,261

$89,668

$76,016

$68,303

$68,122

$68,085

$66,766

$62,558

$58,252

$56,120

$54,914

$52,917

$52,132

$47,212

$46,292

$35,334

$28,794

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,054

$17,449

$8,615

$18,948

$17,099

$15,155

$7,615

$13.416

$6,568

$7,764

$15,420

$5,053

$5,896

$5,302

$10,810

$3,970

$9,776



