Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Workforce Dev Executive Dir		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$131,261	\$15,054
Dep Workforce Dev Director		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$89,668	\$17,449
Workforce Dev Program Coordinator		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$76,016	\$8,615
Workforce Services Program Manager		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$68,303	\$18,948
Workforce Dev Program Coordinator		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$68,122	\$17,099
Workforce Dev Program Coordinator		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$68,085	\$15,155
Workforce Dev Analyst		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$66,766	\$7,615
Workforce Dev Analyst		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$62,558	\$13,416
Analyst-Staff Services I		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$58,252	\$6,568
Workforce Dev Analyst		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$56,120	\$7,764
Administrative Services Officer I		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$54,914	\$15,420
Business Services Program Manager		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$52,917	\$5,053
Workforce Dev Analyst		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$52,132	\$5,896
Accountant I		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$47,212	\$5,302
Workforce Dev Analyst		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$46,292	\$10,810
Office Assistant III		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$35,334	\$3,970
Office Assistant III		Tulare County	Workforce Investment Board	\$28,794	\$9,776